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Form 1 Certificates Without Activity in 2012
	Simplified Registration

	No.
	Certificate No.
	Name of Notifier

	1 
	
	

	2 
	
	

	3 
	
	

	4 
	
	

	5 
	
	

	6 
	
	

	7 
	
	

	8 
	
	

	9 
	
	

	10 
	
	

	11 
	
	

	12 
	
	

	13 
	
	

	14 
	
	

	15 
	
	

	16 
	
	

	…
	
	


No.：□□□/□□□
Form 2: Simplified Registration Certificates With Activity in 2012
	1 Certificate Information

	Certificate No.
	Simple T-□□□□□□
	First Activity Date
	□□□□Y□□M□□D

	Notifier Name
	

	Address
	

	Name of Legal Representative (not required for notifiers outside China)
	

	Notification Reason
	(Annual tonnage of the substance manufactured or imported is less than 1 ton. 

(Annul tonnage of the intermediate manufactured/imported is less than 1 ton/ year;

(For exporting only, and its annual quantity is less than 1 ton per year;

(For scientific research, annual manufacture/imported quantity is 0.1~ 1 ton;

(Polymer with monomers among which less than 2% are not listed in IECSC;

(Low concern polymer; 

(For the purpose of process and product research & development, annual manufacture/import quantity is below 10 tons for less than 2 years.

	2 Activity Summary

	Total Quantity (Ton)
	
	Activity Type
	□Import；□Manufacture

	Trade Mode (can be multiple choices)
	□Substance；□Mixture；□Article

	Remark by Randis: you may just delete these Non-Applicable.

	2.1 Import

	Total Qty(Ton)
	
	Import Times
	
	HS Code
	

	Departure Country
	e.g. Japan
	Import customs
	e.g. Shanghai Waigaoqiao

	2.2 Manufacture (Not applicable for notifiers outside mainland China)

	Total Qty(Ton)
	
	Total Production days
	
	Production Batches
	

	Location of the production site
	

	2.3 Transfer after the manufactures/imports

	Total Qty(ton)
	
	Total Transfer numbers
	

	2.4 Information of Major Receivers in China (the top 5 receivers according to the total received quantity)  

	No.
	Name of Receiver
	Location
	Received Quantity (Ton)
	Activity Type

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Remark by Randis: Activity Type include a). Usage; b). Trading; c). Usage and Trading

	3 Other Information
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